DATA SHEET
N6841A RF Sensor
Spectrum monitoring and emitter location networks
Introduction
The N6841A RF sensor offers a distributed and autonomous concept in spectrum monitoring.
Communication signals have evolved dramatically and continue to do so as new and emerging wireless
standards are defined and deployed. The new generation signals are wider bandwidth, more complex,
time-variant, and low power.

that provide access to FFT, I/Q, and audio data in single or multiple (synchronized) measurements. Full
command and control of the RF Sensor is possible from any third-party Windows application.
Configuration and Ordering Information
Part number
RF sensor hardware Description
N6841A RF Sensor Includes SMT, SPOT, KML software, LAN, power connectors, and mounting kit with hardware
N6841A-GPS Adds GPS cable and active antenna
N6841A-SP1 Adds 120/240 VAC power adapter (indoor mount only)
N6841A-CFP Enables N6841A to use a FieldFox analyzer as a downconverter to cover higher frequencies
N6841A-EFP Enables N6841A to run embedded LINUX applications
N6841A-MFP Enables N6841A to have multiple DDCs for time-domain narrowband processes
             7